
Year 11 Yearly 2025 Final Version 
 

DATE Monday 4th August Tuesday 5th August Wednesday 6th August Thursday 7th August Friday 8th August 
AM 8:20 to 

9:55 
 
 
 

Design and Technology (SU 2/3)  
 

8:20 to  
9:25 

Music 1 (VG1)  8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 

Mathematics Advanced (MPC)  
Mathematics Standard 

• Line 1, 2, 5, and 7: Library  
• Line 4: SU 2/3 
• Line 6:  SU8/9 

 

8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 
 

Health and Movement Science (MPC)  8:20 to 
10:25 

Ancient History (Library)  
 

PM 12:30 to 
2:40 

 

English Standard (MPC) 
English Advanced  
• A-L: Library 
• M-R: SU 10/11 
• S-Z: MPC 

 
 
 

12:30 to 
2:40 

 
 

12:30 to 
2:40 

 
 

12:30 to 
2:35 

 

Japanese Beginners (SU 10/11)  
 
 
 
Spanish Beginners (SU 2/3)  
 
 
 
Investigating Science (SU 8/9)  

12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 

Studies of Religion (MPC)  12:30 to 
2:35 

 

Legal Studies (Library)  12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 

Business Studies (MPC)  

DATE Monday 11th August Tuesday 12th August Wednesday 13th August Thursday 14th August Friday 15th August 
AM 8:20 to 

10:25 
 
 

Biology (MPC)  8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 

Chemistry (MPC)  8:20 to 
10:30 

 
 

8:20 to 
10:35 

French Beginners (SU 2/3)  
 
 
 
Food Technology (Library)  

8:20 to 
10:25 

 

Economics (Library)  
 

8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 

Physics (Library)  

PM 12:30 to 
2:05 

Visual Arts (Library)  12:30 to 
2:40 

 
 

12:30 to 
2:40 

 
 

Italian Beginners (SU 2/3)  
 
 
 
Korean Beginners (SU 10/11)  

12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 

Community and Family Studies (Library)  12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 

Modern History (Library)  12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 
12:30 to 

2:35 

Hospitality (VET) (MPC)  
 
 
 
Earth and Environmental Science (MPC)  

DATE Monday 18th August Tuesday 19th August Wednesday 20th August Thursday 21st August Friday 22nd August 
AM 8:20 to 

10:25 
 
 

8:20 to 
4:00 

 

Mathematics Extension (MPC)  
 
 
 
Drama Practical (VU2) 
 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 
 

8:20 to 
9:25 

 
 

Business Services Exam (SU 2/3)  
 
 
 
Drama (SU 10/11)  
 

8:20 to 
9:55 

Society and Culture (MPC)  8:20 to 
10:25 

 
 

8:20 to 
10:20 

 
 

Agriculture (SU 8/9)  
 
 
 
Software Engineering (SU 10/11)  
 
 
 

8:20 to 
9:55 

 

Industrial Technology – Multimedia (SU 8/9)  

PM 12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Engineering Studies (MPC)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Music Practical (VG3) 

12:30 to 
2:35 

 
 

12:30 to 
2:05 

 

Geography (SU 10/11)  
 
 
 
Dance (SU 2/3)  
 
 
 
Music Practical (VG3) 

12:30 to 
2:30 

 
 
12:30 to 

2:05 

Enterprise Computing (SU 10/11)  
 
 
 
Textiles and Design (SU 8/9)  
 
 
 
Music Practical (VG3) 

12:30 to 
2:40 

 

English Extension 1 (SU 8/9)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Music Practical (VG3) 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Music Practical (VG3) 

 
Music Practical will be by appointment with your teacher 

 


